
 Select a Date:

Bear Creek 9:00 $68+ (Wed, February 15)

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Vance, Gary 5.00

Cox, Jim 3.00

Richter, Steve 1.00

Total Points 9.00

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Richter, Steve $52.00

Nelson, William $44.00

Cox, Jim $42.00

Vance, Gary $39.00

Froehlich, Robert $27.00

Meehan, Warren $23.00

Rakes, Lonny $20.00

Heller, Bill $16.00

Harvey, Cathy $7.00

Total Purse $270.00

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

 Player Skins Purse Details

 Froehlich, Robert 1 $20.00 Birdie on 2

 Nelson, William 1 $20.00 Birdie on 15

 Rakes, Lonny 1 $20.00 Birdie on 3

 Richter, Steve 1 $20.00 Eagle on 4

 Total Purse Allocated: $80.00

Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

Expand All

Expand All
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 Flight 1

Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Purse

 1 Cox, Jim 11 81 70 $42.00

 2 Richter, Steve 11 81 70 $25.00

 3 Nelson, William 10 81 71 $17.00

 4 Baca, Kenneth 13 86 73 $0.00

 5 Rakes, Lonny 7 81 74 $0.00

 6 Kowalchik, George 13 88 75 $0.00

 7 Froehlich, Robert 12 87 75 $0.00

 8 Burton, Larry 9 87 78 $0.00

 9 Campos, Dan 0 83 83 $0.00

 10 Christiansen, Dan 13 96 83 $0.00

 11 Sylvia, Dennis 13 97 84 $0.00

 12 Zoffka, Jon 4 90 86 $0.00

 13 Drago, Jim 12 99 87 $0.00

 14 Owens, Bernie 11 101 90 $0.00

 Flight 2

Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Purse

 1 Vance, Gary 17 83 66 $39.00

 2 Meehan, Warren 23 94 71 $23.00

 3 Heller, Bill 21 96 75 $16.00

 4 Majors, Donald 13 88 75 $0.00

 5 Watson, Bob 12 89 77 $0.00

 6 Ewing, Harley 22 99 77 $0.00

 7 Yancy, Alan 20 98 78 $0.00

 8 Fisel, Neal 14 92 78 $0.00

 9 Harvey, Cathy 19 99 80 $0.00

 10 Russell, Daniel 16 97 81 $0.00
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 11 Walsh, Douglas 15 97 82 $0.00

 12 Foster, Jim 18 101 83 $0.00

 13 Donahue, Richard 16 104 88 $0.00

 Total Purse Allocated: $162.00

All Golfers Scores

 Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Points

 1 Vance, Gary 17 83 66 5.00

 2 Cox, Jim 11 81 70 3.00

 3 Richter, Steve 11 81 70 1.00

 4 Nelson, William 10 81 71 0.00

 5 Meehan, Warren 23 94 71 0.00

 6 Baca, Kenneth 13 86 73 0.00

 7 Rakes, Lonny 7 81 74 0.00

 8 Heller, Bill 21 96 75 0.00

 9 Kowalchik, George 13 88 75 0.00

 10 Majors, Donald 13 88 75 0.00

 11 Froehlich, Robert 12 87 75 0.00

 12 Watson, Bob 12 89 77 0.00

 13 Ewing, Harley 22 99 77 0.00

 14 Burton, Larry 9 87 78 0.00

 15 Yancy, Alan 20 98 78 0.00

 16 Fisel, Neal 14 92 78 0.00

 17 Harvey, Cathy 19 99 80 0.00

 18 Russell, Daniel 16 97 81 0.00

 19 Walsh, Douglas 15 97 82 0.00

 20 Foster, Jim 18 101 83 0.00

 21 Campos, Dan 0 83 83 0.00

 22 Christiansen, Dan 13 96 83 0.00
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 23 Sylvia, Dennis 13 97 84 0.00

 24 Zoffka, Jon 4 90 86 0.00

 25 Drago, Jim 12 99 87 0.00

 26 Donahue, Richard 16 104 88 0.00

 27 Owens, Bernie 11 101 90 0.00

 NS Greenway, Bob 0 NS NS 0.00

 Total Points Allocated: 9.00

Par Three Closest to Pin

 Pos. Player Purse Details

 None Nelson, William $7.00 #15

 None Richter, Steve $7.00 #17

 None Froehlich, Robert $7.00 #2

 None Harvey, Cathy $7.00 #8

 Total Purse Allocated: $28.00
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